R&D REGISTRATION/KATH IRB APPLICATION FEES

(FEES AND CHARGES/AMENDMENT LI 2228) (2022)

FUNDING CATEGORY FEES AMENDMENTS/CONTINUING
REVIEW/RENEWAL
Studies Sponsored by KATH /Unit Budgets (US$125.00) USS$38 or Cedi Equivalent
or Cedi Equivalent
Studies Sponsored by Local Ghanaian (US$625.00) USS$63 or Cedi Equivalent

Organisations

or Cedi Equivalent

Studies with Substantial International
Grants/Contracts Research (>US$500,000.00)

(USS 2500.00) or
Cedi Equivalent

USS$250 or Cedi Equivalent

Studies with International Funding
(US$15,000.00 — 500,000.00)

(US$1250.00)

or Cedi Equivalent

USS$125 or Cedi Equivalent

Studies with International Funding
(USS$5,000.00 -US$15,000.00)

(US$625.00)

or Cedi Equivalent

USS63 or Cedi Equivalent

Non-Ghanaian Investigators with no External (USS125.00) USS$13 or Cedi Equivalent
Support or Cedi Equivalent
Ghanaian Lecturers/Professionals (With (USS100.00) USS$10 or Cedi Equivalent

Funding <USS$5000.00)

or Cedi Equivalent

Ghanaian Lec’Furers/Profe.ssmnaIs (Non-KATH Gh¢625.00 Gh(58.00
Employees Without Funding)

Ghanaian Lec’Furers/Profe'ssmnaIs (KATH Gh¢403.00 Gh(58.00
Employees Without Funding)

Post Graduate Students with International (US$173.00) USS23 or Cedi Equivalent

Funding

or Cedi Equivalent

Post Graduate Students with Local Funding

(US$115.00)

or Cedi Equivalent

USS$12 or Cedi Equivalent

Post Graduate Students (Without Funding) Gh¢250.00 GH(¢30.00
Undergraduate Students Gh¢150.00 GH(20.00
Non-Ghanaian Students with no External (US$81.00) USS$12 or Cedi Equivalent

Support

or Cedi Equivalent

i) KATH R&D Registration/IRB Fees




Account Name:
Bank:

Account Number:

Branch:
Currency:

Bank Name:
Branch:

Branch Code:
Account Name:

Account Number:

IBAN:

Swift Code:
SWIFT No.
Currency:

BANK DETAILS

Komfo Anokye Teaching Hospital Service Account
Fidelity Bank

1070031981539

Ridge Tower

Ghana Cedis

Societie Generale, Ghana

Kumasi Central

90602

Komfo Anokye Teaching Hospital
332510003094
GH2880000990602332510003094
SSEBGHAC

SSEBGHAC

US DOLLAR

i) KATH R&D Registration/IRB Fees



